Create Event Design ORDER #006091
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Innovate Marketing Group
(562) 474-8222 300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

Main Contact:
Samantha (310-418- 4536)

Second Point of Contact:
Adrine (818-493-0045)
Ariana : (310-480-6487)
Kylie : (706-717-0012)

PO: Order Date: February 14, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
The Majestic Downtown
650 S Spring St, Los Angeles, CA 90014

Event Date: Tuesday, March 4, 2025
*Starts between 12 PM- 5 PM

Drop Off: March 3, Monday at 2pm

Pick up: March 4, Tuesday at 5pm

Description (0144 Price Total

General

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Fuschia 8ft x 8ft x 8ft x
10ft
CONTENT STATION #1 | LAYERED DRAPES + CEILING DRAPE

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 8ft x 8ft x 8ft x 1 $750.00 T $750.00
10ft Height "U" Shape
CONTENT STATION #2 | LAYERED DRAPES + CEILING DRAPE

—_

$750.00 T $750.00

Black Velvet Pipe and Drape, 10ft x 10ft x 10ft Height 1 $300.00 T $300.00
("T" Shape Style)

Ava Barstool, Black Boucle - Flat Top 2 $28.00 T $56.00

Orgell Club Chair, Hot Pink Velvet 2 $150.00 T $300.00

Ghost Bar Stool 50 $14.00 T $700.00
Banquet Table, 6ft 20 $14.00 T $280.00
Black Lamour Linen, 6ft 6 $28.00 T $168.00
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Description

- Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft

Custom Decal, (For DJ Booth)

ADDITIONS
Black Carpet, 8ft x 8ft
Hot Pink Carpet, 8ft x 8ft
Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
Delivery fee (Additional Carpet)
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $250.00

1 $75.00

Total General

1 $128.00
1 $128.00

Total ADDITIONS

1 $225.00
4 $150.00
4 $150.00
1 $225.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$250.00

$75.00

$3,629.00

$128.00
$128.00

$256.00

$225.00
$600.00
$600.00

$225.00

$3,885.00
$1,650.00
$338.74
($544.35)
$5,329.39
($0.00)
$5,329.39
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