

## **ORDER #006091**

Innovate Marketing Group 300 S Raymond Ave #2 Pasadena, CA 91105

Main Contact: Samantha (310-418- 4536)

Second Point of Contact: Adrine (818-493-0045) Ariana : (310-480-6487) Kylie : (706-717-0012)

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Order Date: February 14, 2025

PO: Shipping Address: The Majestic Downtown 650 S Spring St, Los Angeles, CA 90014

Event Date: Tuesday, March 4, 2025 \*Starts between 12 PM- 5 PM

Drop Off: March 3, Monday at 2pm

Pick up: March 4, Tuesday at 5pm

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Fuschia 8ft x 8ft x 8ft x 10ft CONTENT STATION #1   LAYERED DRAPES + CEILING DRAPE	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 8ft x 8ft x 8ft x 10ft Height "U" Shape CONTENT STATION #2   LAYERED DRAPES + CEILING DRAPE	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Black Velvet Pipe and Drape, 10ft x 10ft x 10ft Height ("T" Shape Style)	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Ava Barstool, Black Boucle - Flat Top	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
	Orgell Club Chair, Hot Pink Velvet	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
A	Ghost Bar Stool	50	\$14.00	Т	\$700.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	20	\$14.00	Т	\$280.00
	Black Lamour Linen, 6ft	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Custom Decal, (For DJ Booth)	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
			Total General		\$3,629.00
ADDITIONS					
	Black Carpet , 8ft x 8ft	1	\$128.00	Т	\$128.00
	Hot Pink Carpet, 8ft x 8ft	1	\$128.00	Т	\$128.00
			Total ADDITIO	\$256.00	
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Delivery fee (Additional Carpet)	1	\$225.00		\$225.00
Notes			Total Dradu	ata:	\$3,885.00
Notes		Totalla	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,6650.00
		Total La	Taxes:		\$1,030.00
			Discou		(\$544.35)
				otal:	\$5,329.39
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$5,329.39